EMIS NUMBER: 800035634
CAPS: GRADE RR-11
CAMBRIDGE: IGCSE

AFTERCARE SERVICES
FOUNDATION PHASE

MATRIC REWRITES EXAM CLASSES

INTERMEDIATE PHASE | SENIOR PHASE

== «y,yur Future, Our Priority!”

Wisdom Academy

Enrolment Form — Please Complete All Sections

Section A : Personal Details

Title : Surname : First name/s :

Initials : Name known by : I.D / Passport No.

Nationality : Sex:M/F Date of birth :

Local Residential Address : Tel (H): Tel(w):
Postal Address : | Postal Code : Cell

Have you registered with another institute? If so specify : E-mail :

Student No. (If applicable) religion:

Last grade attended /year: race :

Section B : PARENT / GUARDIAN / COMPANY / OTHER

Party responsible for payment : self / parent/ relative / company / others :

Title : | Surname:

First name/s :

Nationality : I.D / Passport No.
Comp name : Date of birth :
Residential address / Comp address : Tel (H): Tel(w):
Name of employee: Cell :
Postal Address : E-mail :
Section C : SUBJECT SECTION FAX:
From Date / / To Date / /
Description Subject

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Section D : SURETY SHIP

The amount stated is correct and | will pay on

of every month Signature :

1, (legal parent, guardian, or spouse) (Full name)

Hereby declare that this offer is being made with my permission and that | hereby bind myself guarantor for the fulfillment of the students

Obligations as a result of this agreement.

Occupation :
Residential Address :
Work Address :
Signature :
Guarantor — pay slip / Proof of residence
Signature :
Section F : OFFICE USE ONLY
CashR or Deposit of R Plus month at R Per Month
Email Phone Address

info@wisdomacademy.co.za (+27) 84 063 0763 Safari Farm, De Rust, 1242

Hazyview, Mpumalanga

(+27) 79 582 8659






